
      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

PERIOD:APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2022 AND  APR-APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS APR-APR-2022

SUB- REPORT 6
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  SECTOR WISE DETAILS - STATE SECTOR (THERMAL)

Apr 2023 to
Mar 2024

Apr-2023 APRIL 2023- Apr-2023 Apr-2023 APRIL 2023- Apr-2023

18

2022-23 2022-23 2022-23 2022-23

STATE SECTOR

HPGCL 2510.00 14300.00 1552.00 1061.37 1201.05 88.37 1552.00 1061.37 1201.05 68.39 88.37 85.88 58.73 66.46 85.88 58.73 66.4668.39

IPGCL 270.00 175.00 21.00 27.12 33.85 80.12 21.00 27.12 33.85 129.14 80.12129.14

JKSPDC 175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PPCL 1830.40 5600.00 495.00 108.32 522.20 20.74 495.00 108.32 522.20 21.88 20.7421.88

PSPCL 1760.00 6350.00 670.00 654.38 847.14 77.25 670.00 654.38 847.14 97.67 77.25 52.87 51.64 66.85 52.87 51.64 66.8597.67

RRVUNL 8433.50 43100.00 4468.00 3500.07 3446.67 101.55 4468.00 3500.07 3446.67 78.34 101.55 76.95 60.49 59.43 76.95 60.49 59.4378.34

UPRVUNL 6035.00 41900.00 3688.00 2453.44 3157.78 77.70 3688.00 2453.44 3157.78 66.52 77.70 69.64 56.46 71.56 69.64 56.46 71.5666.52

CSPGCL 2840.00 18200.00 1797.00 1746.98 1713.88 101.93 1797.00 1746.98 1713.88 97.22 101.93 87.88 85.44 83.82 87.88 85.44 83.8297.22

GMDCL 250.00 1000.00 120.00 38.92 46.58 83.56 120.00 38.92 46.58 32.43 83.56 66.67 21.62 25.88 66.67 21.62 25.8832.43

GPPCL 702.00 500.00 44.00 5.85 0.00 0.00 44.00 5.85 0.00 13.30 0.0013.30

GSECL 6128.72 23610.00 2670.00 2336.66 2618.74 89.23 2670.00 2336.66 2618.74 87.52 89.23 70.57 62.31 70.49 70.57 62.31 70.4987.52

GSEGL 507.10 350.00 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

MAHAGENCO 10212.00 58250.00 5959.00 4961.76 5175.03 95.88 5959.00 4961.76 5175.03 83.26 95.88 83.61 70.89 72.54 83.61 70.89 72.5483.26

MPPGCL 5400.00 27650.00 2916.00 2378.31 2444.07 97.31 2916.00 2378.31 2444.07 81.56 97.31 75.00 61.17 62.86 75.00 61.17 62.8681.56

APEPDCL 235.40 200.00 20.00 0.00 45.77 0.00 20.00 0.00 45.77 0.00 0.000.00

APGENCO 3410.00 23000.00 2235.00 1940.86 1991.43 97.46 2235.00 1940.86 1991.43 86.84 97.46 73.73 79.05 81.11 73.73 79.05 81.1186.84

APPDCL 2400.00 9000.00 1007.00 928.98 552.32 168.20 1007.00 928.98 552.32 92.25 168.20 58.28 55.66 47.94 58.28 55.66 47.9492.25

KPCL 3420.00 18000.00 2015.00 1541.92 1253.86 122.97 2015.00 1541.92 1253.86 76.52 122.97 80.13 62.62 50.92 80.13 62.62 50.9276.52

KSEB 159.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.000.00

LAKSH 26.83 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

P&ED, Pudu. 32.50 250.00 22.00 21.00 18.81 111.64 22.00 21.00 18.81 95.45 111.6495.45

RPCL 1600.00 6000.00 618.00 481.92 658.67 73.17 618.00 481.92 658.67 77.98 73.17 53.65 41.83 57.18 53.65 41.83 57.1877.98

SCCL 1200.00 9000.00 774.00 804.04 838.25 95.92 774.00 804.04 838.25 103.88 95.92 89.58 93.06 97.02 89.58 93.06 97.02103.88

TANGEDCO 4834.08 28550.00 3026.00 2520.50 2213.33 113.88 3026.00 2520.50 2213.33 83.29 113.88 76.90 75.68 66.84 76.90 75.68 66.8483.29

TSGENCO 4042.50 32720.00 2613.00 2410.40 2336.16 103.18 2613.00 2410.40 2336.16 92.25 103.18 89.78 82.81 80.26 89.78 82.81 80.2692.25
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A&N ADM 57.52 69.00 6.00 10.80 11.46 94.24 6.00 10.80 11.46 180.00 94.24180.00

DPL 550.00 2500.00 290.00 308.08 226.82 135.83 290.00 308.08 226.82 106.23 135.83 73.23 77.80 57.28 73.23 77.80 57.28106.23

OPGC 1740.00 12800.00 1151.00 1102.87 692.32 159.30 1151.00 1102.87 692.32 95.82 159.30 91.87 88.03 55.26 91.87 88.03 55.2695.82

TVNL 420.00 2300.00 253.00 213.30 225.75 94.49 253.00 213.30 225.75 84.31 94.49 83.66 70.54 74.65 83.66 70.54 74.6584.31

WBPDC 4340.00 29175.00 2816.00 2777.27 2410.35 115.22 2816.00 2777.27 2410.35 98.62 115.22 91.81 90.55 78.58 91.81 90.55 78.5898.62

APGCL 306.36 1835.00 180.00 162.94 131.37 124.03 180.00 162.94 131.37 90.52 124.0390.52

ED, Manipur 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TSECL 105.00 500.00 49.00 41.86 53.73 77.91 49.00 41.86 53.73 85.43 77.9185.43

 Total State Sector 75969.86 416884.00 41508.00 34544.42 34867.51 99.07 41508.00 34544.42 34867.51 83.22 99.07 77.60 68.54 68.70 77.60 68.54 68.7083.22
 * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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